Stazione meteorologica di Rifugio Telegrafo G. Barana - CAl Verona
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Report Mensile di Maggio 2024
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Avg Temp

3.0
0.1
-0.2
11
3.4
19
1.0
25
3.9
4.3
4.9
5.2
3.8
3.7
29
3.1
15
3.4
3.4

Max

17
-2.1
-2.4
-0.4
17
0.1
0.1
12
16
23
3.2
4.2
3.0
2.6
20
0.9
0.3
11
3.0

Ora Max

19:20
23:10
5:50
6:30
5:10
14:30
10:20
0:50
3:10
11:00
6:50
6:30
13:10
4:00
10:10
0:00
8:10
0:20
0:50

Min

5.4
25
2.1
2.7
6.1
3.8
18
4.2
6.3
7.0
7.3
7.3
4.9
5.4
3.7
51
2.8
5.8
3.9

Ora Min

0:30
0:40
19:40
18:10
14:40
1:00
22:10
9:40
16:30
19:10
16:20
14:50
9:10
11:50
19:20
15:00
17:40
15:10
0:10

Avg UR

93
98
97
98
86
94
98
97
92
94
88
97
94
98
99
99
99
88
79

Avg Rad

40

52

153
116
239
101
79

155
173
183
177
119
94

103
24

120
121
154

Pioggia

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
14.2
1.0
12
0.2
22
0.0
0.4
0.8
2.0
16.2
194
4.4
0.0
0.0

Avg VentoRaffica

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
16
12.9
0.0
0.0
0.0

Dir.Dom.
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Sw

Ore Bagn.

NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL



